
Exclusive Discounts to Indy Fuel hockey games for 2019-2020 Season! 

The IU Health Benefits team is partnering with Indy Fuel for 2019-2020 season to offer you and your family an 
exclusive discount on several games: 

Performance Date Venue 

Indy Fuel vs. Cincinnati Cyclones 
Friday, October 25 

7:35 PM 
Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Cincinnati Cyclones 
Saturday, October 26 

6:05pm 
Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Toledo Walleye 
 

Friday, November 8 
7:35 PM 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Cincinnati Cyclones 
 

Saturday, November 9 
6:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Kansas City Maverick Wednesday, November 13 
7:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Wheeling Nailers 
 
 

Friday, November 22 
7:35pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Cincinnati Cyclones Tuesday, December 3 
7:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Cincinnati Cyclones Thursday, December 5 
7:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Toledo Walleye 
 
 

Thursday, December 12 
7:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Kalamazoo Wings Saturday, December 14 
6:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Toledo Walleye Saturday, December 21 
6:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Kansas City Mavericks 
 
 

Saturday, December 28 
6:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Wheeling Nailers Sunday, December 29 
3:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Cincinnati Cyclones Thursday, January 2 
7:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Fort Wayne Komets 
 
 

Friday, January 3 
7:35pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Florida Everblades Thursday, January 16 
7:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Rapid City Rush Friday, January 17 
7:35pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Wheeling Nailers 
 
 

Saturday, January 18 
6:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 



Indy Fuel vs. Fort Wayne Komets Friday, January 24 
7:35pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Atlanta Gladiators Saturday, January 25 
6:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Kalamazoo Wings 
 
 

Thursday, January 30 
7:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 
 

Indy Fuel vs. Toledo Walleye Saturday, February 1 
6:05 PM 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Cincinnati Cyclones Thursday, February 4 
7:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Tulsa Oilers 
 
 

Friday, February 7 
7:35pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Fort Wayne Komets Sunday, February 9 
3:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Fort Wayne Komets Tuesday, February 18 
10:35am 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Kalamazoo Wings 
 
 

Friday, February 28 
7:35pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Greenville Swamp Rabbits Saturday, February 29 
6:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Greenville Swamp Rabbits Sunday, March 1 
3:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Wheeling Nailers 
 
 

Thursday, March 5 
7:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Toledo Walleye Friday, March 6 
7:35 PM 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Wichita Thunder Friday, March 13 
7:35pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Kalamazoo Wings 
 
 

Sunday, March 15 
3:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Wheeling Nailers Friday, March 27 
7:35 PM 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Toledo Walleye Saturday, March 28 
6:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

Indy Fuel vs. Fort Wayne Komets 
 
 

Saturday, April 4 
6:05pm 

Indiana Farmers Coliseum 

 
 
How may I purchase tickets for these performances? 
 

• Visit https://fuel.isportstix.com/order/group/IUHealth/ to purchase your tickets 

https://fuel.isportstix.com/order/group/IUHealth/


Where is Indy Fuel located? 

• Indy Fuel is located at 1202 East 38th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46205  
 

For questions contact Ben Pulley at 317-800-6537 or email bpulley@indyfuelhockey.com  

For more information about the performances visit indyfuelhockey.com 

 

*Up to 25% discount on tickets through exclusive ticket link 

 


